
Type and Number: ITN 97182

Opening Date: 05/21/19 RBL/QPL Cat:  N/A ADV: N/A JSEB:  Optional SAFETY: No
Pre-Meeting Date: 05/07/19 Pre-Meeting Mandatory or Optional: 
Pre-Meeting Time: 01:00PM Optional

COMPANY NAME CONTACT PERSON PHONE EMAIL CIRCLE ONE 

AT&T Joe Pazzelli 407‐403‐2334 jp5031@att.com PRIME/SUB/JSEB

AT&T Angela Martin 404‐956‐3223 angela.martin@att.com PRIME/SUB/JSEB

CTC Tom Asp 847‐922‐3978 tasp@ctcnet.us PRIME/SUB/JSEB

Black & Veatch Kevin Cornish 510‐691‐3664 cornishk@bv.com PRIME/SUB/JSEB

Black and Veatch Peter Sarsany 314‐378‐0617 sarsanypp@bv.com PRIME/SUB/JSEB

CellPlan Tech Karla Chagos 703‐259‐4031 karla@cellplan.com PRIME/SUB/JSEB

CelPlan Cristine Korowajczuk 703‐259‐4036 cristine@celplan.com  PRIME/SUB/JSEB

CMG David Schpiegler 404‐600‐5480 dave@512cmg.com PRIME/SUB/JSEB

Excergy Michelle Davis 303‐349‐9756 mdavis@excergy.com PRIME/SUB/JSEB

Excergy Tom Vandenover 303‐921‐3773 tvandenover@excergy.com PRIME/SUB/JSEB

JEA Brooke Garland garljb@jea.com PRIME/SUB/JSEB

  Teleconference: Dial-In: 1-888-714-6484, Passcode: 817050

Pre-Response Attendees
TITLE: Advanced Meter Infrastructure (AMI) Consulting Services 2019

Category Manager: Nathan Woyak
Buyer: Brooke Garland

Location: JEA Customer Center, 1st Floor, Room 002, 21 W. Church St, 
Jacksonville, FL 32202 Coordinator: Glenn Ellison
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TITLE: Advanced Meter Infrastructure (AMI) Consulting Services 2019
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Buyer: Brooke Garland

JEA Glen Ellison PRIME/SUB/JSEB

Navigant Robert Wilhite 704‐999‐1336 robert.wilhite@navigant.com PRIME/SUB/JSEB

Navigant Jeff Richman 954‐849‐0045 jeffrey.richman@navigant.com PRIME/SUB/JSEB

Scott Madden Steve Courtney 919‐781‐4191 scourtney@scottmadden.com PRIME/SUB/JSEB

SmartMark Lyndsay Pocorobba 215‐504‐4272 lyndsay@smartmarkusa.com PRIME/SUB/JSEB

UNS Jack Crowley 301‐651‐6868 crowleyj@usservicesinc.com PRIME/SUB/JSEB

UNS Dan Robbins 716‐545‐1121 robbinsd@usservicesinc.com PRIME/SUB/JSEB

Utiliworks Vinny Braud 225‐766‐4188 vbraud@utiliworks.com PRIME/SUB/JSEB

Utilligent Meir Shargal 214‐929‐8072 meir.shargal@utilligent.com PRIME/SUB/JSEB

West Monroe Partners Brad Jordan 312‐386‐6018 bkjordan@wmp.com PRIME/SUB/JSEB


